Data Sheet
Maximizing the spectrum efficiency of DOCSIS 3.1® technology requires careful
and consistent attention to network maintenance. While the broadband frequency
response test in both the forward path (downstream) and the return path (upstream)
is a core requirement of any cable network maintenance plan, maintaining cable
networks requires more than sweep.
The OneExpert CATV ONX-630 is a powerful meter for maintaining HFC networks,
including DOCSIS 3.1 performance analysis, spectrum analyzer, and forward and reverse

Pollution 2°
11  OneExpert™ CATV Sweep and Maintenance System
Ordering Information, OneExpert ONX-630
Model Diplexers Part Number
NTX 42/85 MHz; 1.0G/1.2G ONX-630D31-4285-1012-NTX
65/204 MHz; 1.2G/1.2G ONX-630D31-6520-1212-NTX
SWX 42/85 MHz; 1.0G/1.2G ONX-630D31-4285-1012-SWX
65/204 MHz; 1.2G/1.2G ONX-630D31-6520-1212-SWX
Model Software Option Part Number
NTX Forward Sweep ONX-CATV-SW-FWD-SWEEPi
NTX Reverse Sweep ONX-CATV-SW-REV-SWEEPi
NTX Reverse Alignment ONX-CATV-SW-REV-ALIGNi